DON GRAY ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
Electrical Wholesalers and Manufacturers Agents
312 PASCOE VALE RD, ESSENDON 3040
ph 9 326 2223  fax 9 326 2191
ABN 43 858 523 981
Don Gray Electrical Supplies P.O. Box 112, Essendon, 3040
CABLE TIES
 MATERIAL – NYLON 66
 TEMPERATURE RANGE -40degC to +80degC
 FLAMMABILITY – U.L. 94V-2
 UV STABILITY – EXCEEDS ASTM-D-4066 (15 YEARS NORMAL UV
EXPOSURE)
 SMOOTH ROUNDED EDGES (WILL NOT CUT INSULATION OR
HANDS)
 CLOSELY SPACED LOCKING TEETH PERMIT FINE
ADJUSTMENT
 NO METAL PARTS (HEAD AND PAWL ARE INTEGRALLY
MOULDED)
 BENT TIP ALLOWS FOR EASIER PICK UP, INSERTION & PULL
UP
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CT100B 100 x 2.5mm BLACK
CT100W 100 x 2.5mm WHITE
CT150B 150 x 3.6mm BLACK
CT150W 150 x 3.6mm WHITE
CT200B 200 x 4.8mm BLACK
CT200W 200 x 4.8mm WHITE
CT300B 300 x 4.8mm BLACK
CT300W 300 x 4.8mm WHITE
CT380B 380 x 4.8mm BLACK
CT380W 380 x 4.8mm WHITE
CT380X7.6B 380 x 7.6mm BLACK
CT380X7.6W 380 x 7.6mm WHITE
RLT150W 770 x 7.6mm BLACK
RLT150N 770 x 7.6mm WHITE
DON GRAY ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
Electrical Wholesalers and Manufacturers Agents
312 PASCOE VALE RD, ESSENDON 3040
ph 9 326 2223  fax 9 326 2191
ABN 43 858 523 981
Don Gray Electrical Supplies P.O. Box 112, Essendon, 3040
MINIMUM TENSILE STRENGTH:
 100 x 2.5mm – 50N (5KG)
 150 x 3.6mm – 130N (13KG)
 200 x 4.8mm – 220N (22.7KG)
 300 x 4.8mm – 220N (22.7KG)
 380 x 4.8mm – 220N ( 22.7KG)
 380 x 7.6mm – 550N (55KG)